SPEED DAY

WTOREK Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
GR. C4 2011-09-27 12:40 .
Trening
| okr. Czas okr gzenia R6znica Czas dnia okr. Czas okr azenia RO znica Czas dnia okr. Czas okr azenia R6 znica Czas dnia

(48) KAWALEC Piotr

1 2:05.120 +8.515 12:46:06.795
2 1:59.050 +2.445 12:48:05.845
3 1:56.605 - 12:50:02.450
4 1.57.777 +1.172 12:52:00.227
5 2:01.678 +5.073 12:54:01.905

(60) RYCHTER Kamil

1 2:18.257 +17.034 12:44:57.987
2 2:13.634 +12.411 12:47:11.621
3 2:03.133 +1.910 12:49:14.754
4 2:02.746 +1.523 12:51:17.500
5 2:05.125 +3.902 12:53:22.625
6 2:01.223 - 12:55:23.848

(53) TRAJDOS Maciej
1 2:11.842 +8.792 12:44:19.954
2 2:07.046 +3.996 12:46:27.000
3 2:03.745 +0.695 12:48:30.745
4 2:03.050 - 12:50:33.795
5 2:05.136 +2.086 12:52:38.931
6 2:03.153 +0.103 12:54:42.084
7 2:06.124 +3.074 12:56:48.208

(34) HABER Artur
1 2:20.085 +6.694 12:44:59.937
2 2:18.909 +5.518 12:47:18.846
3 2:16.795 +3.404 12:49:35.641
4 2:15.878 +2.487 12:51:51.519
5 2:15.232 +1.841 12:54:06.751
6 2:13.391 - 12:56:20.142
7 2:13.842 +0.451 12:58:33.984

(61) BEDNARSKI Beniamin

1 2:18.951 +4.723 12:44:58.409

2 2:14.228 - 12:47:12.637
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